Print Date:

10/14/2013

Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

Pittsburgh General Hospital

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

Account: ‘ ‘Anesthesiology

| Complete (100 %)

Status:| COMPLETED

WO #
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996

997

Description

M - CT SCANNER
Q - CT SCANNER
M - CT SCANNER
Q - CT SCANNER
M - CT SCANNER
Q - CT SCANNER
M - CT SCANNER
Q - CT SCANNER
M - CT SCANNER

Q - CT SCANNER

TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.

Requirements:
1. PM-type WOs

2. Date Available within the start and end dates
3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard

Date Due
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010

7/1/2010

Completed
7/28/2010
7/20/2010
7/13/2010
8/2/2010
7/20/2010
7/28/2010
7/6/2010
7/19/2010
7/9/2010

7/7/2010

Asset #
CT-01
CT-01
CT-02
CT-02
CT-03
CT-03
CT-04
CT-04
CT-05

CT-05

Asset Description

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

Manufacturer

GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS

GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS

Model \ Serial

CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-333
CTI 2000\
CT-151-333
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Print Date:

10/14/2013

Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

Pittsburgh General Hospital

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

‘ Account: ‘ ‘ Anesthesiology

‘ Status:‘ COMPLETED

WO # Description Date Due Completed Asset# Asset Description Manufacturer Model \ Serial
998 M- CT SCANNER 71/2010  7/13/2010 CT-06 CT SCANNER GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS 1 2000}

999 Q- CT SCANNER 71/2010  7/26/2010 CT-06 CT SCANNER GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS 1 2000}

1000 M- CT SCANNER 71/2010  7/20/2010 CT-07 CT SCANNER GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS 1 2000}

1001 Q- CT SCANNER 71/2010  7/29/2010 CT-07 CT SCANNER GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS 1 2000}

1002 M- CT SCANNER 71/2010  7/19/2010 CT-08 CT SCANNER GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS 1 2000}

Total WOs: 15 Total Complete: 15 Percentage Complete: 100%

TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.

Requirements: Page 2 Of 14

1. PM-type WOs

2. Date Available within the start and end dates
3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard



Print Date:

10/14/2013

Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

Pittsburgh General Hospital

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

Account: ‘ ‘ Cardiac Catheterization

| Complete (100 %)

Status:| COMPLETED

WO #
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011

1012

TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.

Requirements:
1. PM-type WOs

Description

Q - CT SCANNER

Q - X-RAY, FLURO

Q - X-RAY, FLURO

Q - X-RAY, FLURO

Q - X-RAY, FLURO

Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY

S - VENTILATOR, VOLUME

2. Date Available within the start and end dates

3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard

Date Due
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010

7/1/2010

Completed
7/6/2010
7/14/2010
7/7/2010
7/5/2010
7/19/2010
7/30/2010
7/28/2010
8/2/2010
7/12/2010

8/2/2010

Asset #
CT-08

XRAY-01
XRAY-02
XRAY-03
XRAY-04
XRAY-05
XRAY-06
XRAY-07
XRAY-08

VENT103

Asset Description
CT SCANNER

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY

VENTILATOR, VOLUME

Manufacturer

GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS

SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS

PURITAN-BENNETTE INC.

Model \ Serial

CTI 2000\
CT-151-444

PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-1

PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-2

PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-3

PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-4

Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-1

Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-2

Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-3

Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-4

7200\ 187-5521
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Print Date:

10/14/2013

Pittsburgh General Hospital
Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

‘Account: ‘ ‘ Cardiac Catheterization

‘ Status:‘ COMPLETED

WO #
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017

1018

Description

Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT
Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT
Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT
Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT
Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT

Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT

Date Due
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010

7/1/2010

Completed Asset#

7/21/2010 BPM-01
7/28/2010 BPM-02
7/21/2010 BPM-03
8/2/2010 BPM-04
7/9/2010 BPM-05
7/13/2010 BPM-06

Asset Description

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,
INDIRECT
MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,
INDIRECT
MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,
INDIRECT
MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,
INDIRECT
MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,
INDIRECT
MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,
INDIRECT

Manufacturer

HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO

HEWLETT PACKARD CO

Model \ Serial
8100\ 8100-66341
8100\ 8270-H2532
8100\ 9340-J6524
8100\ 8110H1793
8100\ 8100-L3483

8100\ 8100-L3483

Total WOs: 16

TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.

Requirements:
1. PM-type WOs

2. Date Available within the start and end dates
3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard

Total Complete: 16

Percentage Complete:

100%
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Print Date: 10/14/2013 Pittsburgh General Hospital

Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

Account: ‘ ‘ CCu ‘

| Complete (100 %)

Status:| COMPLETED

WO # Description Date Due Completed Asset # Asset Description Manufacturer Model \ Serial
1019 Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010 7/19/2010 BPM-07 Moo, BLOOD PRESSURE, HEWLETT PACKARD CO 8100\ 8110H1822
1020 Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010 7/14/2010 BPM-08 Moo, BLOOD PRESSURE, HEWLETT PACKARD CO 8100\ 820005624
1021 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7112010 7/29/2010 FET-01 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\

1022 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7112010 71212010 FET-02 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\ 3221G02748
1023 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 711912010 FET-03 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X \ 3230604945
1024 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7116/2010 FET-04 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X \ 3221G02749
1025 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7112010 7112/2010 FET-05 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\ 3027G21194
1026 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7112010 711412010 FET-06 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X \ 3650609910
1027 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7113/2010 FET-07 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\ 3650G08354
1028 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7116/2010 FET-08 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\ 3650G08355
2352 M - CT SCANNER 7112010 7118/2010 CT-01 CT SCANNER GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS 1120001

2353 Q- CT SCANNER 712010 7/20/2010  CT-01 CT SCANNER GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS 1 2000,

TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.
Page 5 of 14

Requirements:
1. PM-type WOs
2. Date Available within the start and end dates
3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard



Print Date: 10/14/2013

Pittsburgh General Hospital
Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

‘Account: ‘ ‘ CCu

‘ Status:‘ COMPLETED

WO # Description Date Due Completed Asset# Asset Description Manufacturer Model \ Serial
2354 M- CT SCANNER 711/2010  7/8/2010 CT-02 CT SCANNER GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS 1 2000}
2355 Q- CT SCANNER 71/2010  7/5/2010 CT-02 CT SCANNER GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS 1 2000}
2356 M- CT SCANNER 71/2010  7/22/2010 CT-03 CT SCANNER GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS 1 2000}
Total WOs: 15 Total Complete: 15 Percentage Complete: 100%
TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.
Page 6 of 14

Requirements:
1. PM-type WOs
2. Date Available within the start and end dates
3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard



Print Date:

10/14/2013

Pittsburgh General Hospital
Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

Account: ‘ ‘ Biomed Department

[ Complete (92 %)

‘ Status: ‘ ACTIVE

WO #
5277
5279
5282
5287
5294
5306

5312
5314
5315
5316
5322

Description

M - CT SCANNER

M - CT SCANNER

Q - CT SCANNER

M - CT SCANNER

Q - X-RAY, FLURO

Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT

Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL

TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.

Requirements:
1. PM-type WOs

2. Date Available within the start and end dates
3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard

Date Due
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010

7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010

Due By
8/1/2011
8/1/2011
8/1/2011
8/1/2011
8/1/2011
8/1/2011

8/1/2011
8/1/2011
8/1/2011
8/1/2011
8/1/2011

Asset #
CT-01
CT-02
CT-03
CT-06
XRAY-02
BPM-05

FET-02
FET-03
FET-03
FET-04
FET-07

Active (8 %)

Asset Description
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER

X-RAY, FLURO

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,
INDIRECT

MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL

Manufacturer

GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS

GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS

SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS

HEWLETT PACKARD CO

HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO

Model \ Serial

CTI 2000\
CT-151-444

CTI 2000\
CT-151-444

CTI 2000\
CT-151-444

CTI 2000\
CT-151-444

PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-2

8100\ 8100-L3483

501X\ 3221G02748
501X\ 3230G04945
501X\ 3230G04945
501X\ 3221G02749
501X\ 3650G08354
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Print Date:

10/14/2013

Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

Pittsburgh General Hospital

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

‘Account: ‘ ‘ Biomed Department

‘ Status:‘ COMPLETED

WO #
2357
2358
2359
2360
2361
2362
2363
2364
2365
2366
2367
2368
2369
2370
2371
2372
2373
2374

2375

TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.

Requirements:
1. PM-type WOs

Description

Q - CT SCANNER

M - CT SCANNER

Q - CT SCANNER

M - CT SCANNER

Q - CT SCANNER

M - CT SCANNER

Q - CT SCANNER

M - CT SCANNER

Q - CT SCANNER

M - CT SCANNER

Q - CT SCANNER

Q - X-RAY, FLURO

Q - X-RAY, FLURO

Q - X-RAY, FLURO

Q - X-RAY, FLURO

Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY

Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY

2. Date Available within the start and end dates

3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard

Date Due
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010

7/1/2010

Completed
8/1/2010
7/28/2010
7/25/2010
8/1/2010
7/22/2010
7/11/2010
7/8/2010
7/14/2010
7/19/2010
8/1/2010
7/11/2010
7/5/2010
7/11/2010
7/4/2010
7/13/2010
7/13/2010
7/11/2010
7/22/2010

7/25/2010

Asset #
CT-03
CT-04
CT-04
CT-05
CT-05
CT-06
CT-06
CT-07
CT-07
CT-08
CT-08
XRAY-01
XRAY-02
XRAY-03
XRAY-04
XRAY-05
XRAY-06
XRAY-07

XRAY-08

Asset Description
CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY

X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY

Manufacturer

GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS

GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS

SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS

Model \ Serial

CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-333
CTI 2000\
CT-151-333
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-1
PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-2
PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-3
PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-4
Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-1
Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-2
Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-3
Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-4
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Print Date:

10/14/2013

Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

Pittsburgh General Hospital

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

‘Account: ‘ ‘ Biomed Department

‘ Status:‘ COMPLETED

WO #

2376
2377

2378
2379
2380
2381
2382
2383
2384

2385
2386
2387
2388
2389
2390
2391
2392
2393
2394
2395
2396
2397

TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.

Requirements:
1. PM-type WOs

Description

S - VENTILATOR, VOLUME

Date Due

7/1/2010

Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010

Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010

Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010

Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010

Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010

Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010

Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010

Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010

Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL

2. Date Available within the start and end dates

3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard

7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010

Completed

7/27/2010
7/11/2010

7/25/2010
8/1/2010
7/25/2010
8/1/2010
7/8/2010
7/19/2010
7/27/2010

7/20/2010
7/29/2010
7/6/2010

7/14/2010
7/11/2010
7/25/2010
7/18/2010
7/28/2010
7/25/2010
7/20/2010
7/27/2010
7/18/2010
7/4/2010

Asset #

VENT103
BPM-01

BPM-02
BPM-03
BPM-04
BPM-05
BPM-06
BPM-07
BPM-08

FET-01
FET-01
FET-02
FET-02
FET-03
FET-03
FET-04
FET-04
FET-05
FET-05
FET-06
FET-06
FET-07

Asset Description

VENTILATOR, VOLUME

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL

Manufacturer

PURITAN-BENNETTE INC.
HEWLETT PACKARD CO

HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO

HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO

Model \ Serial

7200\ 187-5521
8100\ 8100-66341

8100\ 8270-H2532
8100\ 9340-J6524
8100\ 8110H1793
8100\ 8100-L3483
8100\ 8100-L3483
8100\ 8110H1822
8100\ 820005624

501X\

501X\

501X\ 3221G02748
501X\ 3221G02748
501X\ 3230G04945
501X\ 3230G04945
501X\ 3221G02749
501X\ 3221G02749
501X\ 3027G21194
501X\ 3027G21194
501X\ 3650609910
501X\ 3650609910
501X\ 3650G08354
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Print Date:

10/14/2013

Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

Pittsburgh General Hospital

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

‘Account: ‘ ‘ Biomed Department

‘ Status:‘ COMPLETED

WO #

2398
2399
2400
3775

3776
3777
3778
3779
3780
3781
3782
3783
3784
3785
3786
3787
3788
3789

3790

TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.

Requirements:
1. PM-type WOs

Description

Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
M- CT SCANNER

Q- CT SCANNER
M- CT SCANNER
Q- CT SCANNER
M- CT SCANNER
Q- CT SCANNER
M- CT SCANNER
Q- CT SCANNER
M- CT SCANNER
Q- CT SCANNER
M- CT SCANNER
Q- CT SCANNER
M- CT SCANNER
Q- CT SCANNER
M- CT SCANNER

Q - CT SCANNER

2. Date Available within the start and end dates

3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard

Date Due

7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010

7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010

7/1/2010

Completed

7/28/2010
7/18/2010
8/1/2010

7/10/2010

7/3/2010

7/24/2010
7/3/2010

7/11/2010
7/31/2010
7/7/2010

7/31/2010
7/24/2010
7/21/2010
7/6/2010

7/25/2010
7/10/2010
7/24/2010
7/12/2010

7/24/2010

Asset #

FET-07
FET-08
FET-08
CT-01

CT-01
CT-02
CT-02
CT-03
CT-03
CT-04
CT-04
CT-05
CT-05
CT-06
CT-06
CT-07
CT-07
CT-08

CT-08

Asset Description

MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

Manufacturer

HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS

GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS

GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS

Model \ Serial

501X\ 3650G08354
501X\ 3650G08355

501X \ 3650G08355
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-333
CTI 2000\
CT-151-333
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
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Print Date: 10/14/2013

Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

Pittsburgh General Hospital

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

‘Account: ‘ ‘ Biomed Department

‘ Status:‘ COMPLETED

WO # Description Date Due
3791 Q - X-RAY, FLURO 7/1/2010
3792 Q - X-RAY, FLURO 7/1/2010
3793 Q - X-RAY, FLURO 7/1/2010
3794 Q - X-RAY, FLURO 7/1/2010
3795 Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY 7/1/2010
3796 Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY 7/1/2010
3797 Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY 7/1/2010
3798 Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY 7/1/2010
3799 S - VENTILATOR, VOLUME 7/1/2010
3800 Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010
3801 Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010
3802 Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010
3803 Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010
3804 Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010
3805 Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010
3806 Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010
3807 Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT  7/1/2010
3808 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010
3809 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010

TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.

Requirements:
1. PM-type WOs
2. Date Available within the start and end dates
3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard

Completed
7/10/2010
7/10/2010
7/3/2010
7/17/2010
7/4/2010
7/25/2010
7/11/2010
7/13/2010

7/18/2010
7/13/2010

7/31/2010
7/17/2010
7/26/2010
7/3/2010

7/11/2010
7/10/2010
7/18/2010

7/26/2010
7/20/2010

Asset #
XRAY-01
XRAY-02
XRAY-03
XRAY-04
XRAY-05
XRAY-06
XRAY-07
XRAY-08

VENT103
BPM-01

BPM-02
BPM-03
BPM-04
BPM-05
BPM-06
BPM-07
BPM-08

FET-01
FET-01

Asset Description
X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY

VENTILATOR, VOLUME

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL

Manufacturer

SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS

PURITAN-BENNETTE INC.
HEWLETT PACKARD CO

HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO

HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO

Model \ Serial

PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-1
PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-2
PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-3
PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-4
Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-1

Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-2

Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-3

Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-4

7200\ 187-5521
8100\ 8100-66341

8100\ 8270-H2532
8100\ 9340-J6524
8100\ 8110H1793
8100\ 8100-L3483
8100\ 8100-L3483
8100\ 8110H1822
8100\ 820005624

501X\
501X\
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Print Date:

10/14/2013

Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

Pittsburgh General Hospital

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

‘Account: ‘ ‘ Biomed Department

‘ Status:‘ COMPLETED

WO #

3810
3811
3812
3813
3814
3815
3816
3817
3818
3819
3820
3821
3822
3823
5278

5280
5281
5283
5284
5285
5286

5288

TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.

Requirements:
1. PM-type WOs

Description

Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - MONITOR, FETAL
Q - CT SCANNER

Q- CT SCANNER
M- CT SCANNER
M- CT SCANNER
Q- CT SCANNER
M- CT SCANNER
Q- CT SCANNER

Q - CT SCANNER

2. Date Available within the start and end dates

3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard

Date Due

7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010

7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010

7/1/2010

Completed

7/5/2010

7/17/2010
7/3/2010

7/12/2010
7/24/2010
7/10/2010
7/4/2010

7/28/2010
7/18/2010
7/10/2010
7/26/2010
7/4/2010

7/19/2010
7/31/2010
7/19/2010

7/2/2010
7/19/2010
7/9/2010
7/3/2010
7/12/2010
7/24/2010

7/2/2010

Asset #

FET-02
FET-02
FET-03
FET-03
FET-04
FET-04
FET-05
FET-05
FET-06
FET-06
FET-07
FET-07
FET-08
FET-08
CT-01

CT-02
CT-03
CT-04
CT-04
CT-05
CT-05

CT-06

Asset Description

MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
MONITOR, FETAL
CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER
CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

Manufacturer

HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
HEWLETT PACKARD CO
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS

GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS

GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS

Model \ Serial

501X\ 3221G02748
501X\ 3221G02748
501X\ 3230G04945
501X\ 3230G04945
501X\ 3221G02749
501X\ 3221G02749
501X\ 3027G21194
501X\ 3027G21194
501X\ 3650609910
501X\ 3650609910
501X\ 3650G08354
501X\ 3650G08354
501X\ 3650G08355

501X \ 3650G08355
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-333
CTI 2000\
CT-151-333
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
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Print Date:

10/14/2013

Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

Pittsburgh General Hospital

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

‘Account: ‘ ‘ Biomed Department

‘ Status:‘ COMPLETED

WO #
5289
5290
5291
5292
5293
5295
5296
5297
5298
5299
5300

5301
5302

5303
5304
5305
5307
5308

5309

Description

M - CT SCANNER

Q - CT SCANNER

M - CT SCANNER

Q - CT SCANNER

Q - X-RAY, FLURO

Q - X-RAY, FLURO

Q - X-RAY, FLURO

Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
Q - X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY

S - VENTILATOR, VOLUME
Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT

Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT
Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT
Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT
Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT
Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT

Q - MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE, INDIRECT

TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.

Requirements:
1. PM-type WOs

2. Date Available within the start and end dates
3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard

Date Due
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010

7/1/2010
7/1/2010

7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
7/1/2010

7/1/2010

Completed
7/23/2010
7/6/2010
7/18/2010
7/25/2010
7/19/2010
7/4/2010
7/25/2010
7/9/2010
7/16/2010
7/12/2010
7/17/2010

7/19/2010
7/13/2010

7/3/2010
7/9/2010
7/23/2010
7/16/2010
7/6/2010

7/9/2010

Asset #
CT-07
CT-07
CT-08
CT-08
XRAY-01
XRAY-03
XRAY-04
XRAY-05
XRAY-06
XRAY-07
XRAY-08

VENT103
BPM-01

BPM-02
BPM-03
BPM-04
BPM-06
BPM-07

BPM-08

Asset Description
CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

CT SCANNER

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, FLURO

X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY
X-RAY, TOMOGRAPHY

VENTILATOR, VOLUME

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

MONITOR, BLOOD PRESSURE,

INDIRECT

Manufacturer

GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS
GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS

GE MEDCIAL SYSTEMS

SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS
SEIMENS MEDICAL
SYSTEMS

PURITAN-BENNETTE INC.

HEWLETT PACKARD CO

HEWLETT PACKARD CO

HEWLETT PACKARD CO

HEWLETT PACKARD CO

HEWLETT PACKARD CO

HEWLETT PACKARD CO

HEWLETT PACKARD CO

Model \ Serial

CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
CTI 2000\
CT-151-444
PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-1
PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-3
PHIL-2000 \
RT3456-4
Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-1
Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-2
Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-3
Polyphos 2000 \
S-124442-4

7200\ 187-5521
8100\ 8100-66341

8100\ 8270-H2532
8100\ 9340-J6524
8100\ 8110H1793
8100\ 8100-L3483
8100\ 8110H1822

8100\ 820005624
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Pittsburgh General Hospital
Departmental PM Percent Completion Report

For Multiple Accounts
From 07/01/2010 to 07/31/2010

‘Account: ‘ ‘ Biomed Department ‘

Print Date: 10/14/2013

‘ Status:‘ COMPLETED

WO # Description Date Due Completed Asset # Asset Description Manufacturer Model \ Serial
5310 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7124/2010 FET-01 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\

5311 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7/9/2010 FET-01 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\

5313 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7/19/2010 FET-02 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\ 3221G02748
5317 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7/16/2010 FET-04 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\ 3221G02749
5318 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7/3/2010 FET-05 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\ 3027G21194
5319 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7/12/2010 FET-05 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\ 3027G21194
5320 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7/16/2010 FET-06 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\ 3650609910
5321 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7/16/2010 FET-06 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X \ 3650609910
5323 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7/23/2010 FET-07 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\ 3650G08354
5324 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7/5/2010 FET-08 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\ 3650G08355
5325 Q - MONITOR, FETAL 7/1/2010 7/17/2010 FET-08 MONITOR, FETAL HEWLETT PACKARD CO 501X\ 3650G08355

Total WOs: 142 Total Complete: 131 Percentage Complete: 92.25%

TMS Reporting by Four Rivers Software Systems, Inc.

Requirements:
1. PM-type WOs
2. Date Available within the start and end dates
3. Work Order Account Code = input value for Account Code
4. May enter a percent sign (%) as an Account Code wildcard
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	0100
	0100
	Complete


	0200
	0200
	Complete


	0300
	0300
	Complete


	1900
	1900
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	Complete



